
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  163 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15  1  121779 BE 115208620 08.47310 1391.4950    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16 10  119216 BE 101666422 08.46200 1380.8803    2 
   3 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  9  106312 BE 100491322 08.37110 1377.3958    3 
   4 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15 13       2 BE 112742521 08.48460 1371.9001    4 
   5 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15  8       3 BE 105518123 08.49040 1367.2792    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  4       2 BE 103225021 08.47180 1365.5899    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  5       3 BE 101673322 08.47260 1363.5074    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  9       4 BE 101663722 08.47330 1361.6905    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  7       5 BE 103234121 08.47550 1356.0114    9 
  10 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  2  1  117298 BE 105627022 08.48360 1323.9052   10 
  11 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  7       2 BE 111750218 08.40380 1318.4622   11 
  12 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  3  120441 BE 112632121 08.51320 1315.8157   12 
  13 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  3  120876 BE 105643523 08.52350 1305.5914   13 
  14 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  2       2 BE 105643823 08.52360 1305.3564   14 
  15 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15 10       4 BE 105513123 08.53230 1304.0764   15 
  16 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15 14       5 BE 105517723 08.53320 1301.9850   16 
  17 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15  4       6 BE 108441618 08.53340 1301.5212   17 
  18 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  5  106418 BE 101480422 08.41460 1301.4839   18 
  19 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12  4   99481 BE 101054922 08.36331 1299.5276   19 
  20 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  8       6 BE 101666722 08.52020 1295.3568   20 
  21 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  5       2 BE 105595323 08.53050 1293.9051   21 
  22 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  1  114625 BE 105608622 08.48360 1293.7359   22 
  23 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  2       3 BE 105594323 08.53080 1293.2105   23 
  24 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  3  111484 BE 100277320 08.46190 1291.5698   24 
  25 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    13  1  104838 BE 108164118 08.41192 1289.2031   25 
  26 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  3       3 BE 100490422 08.42310 1288.3700   26 
  27 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  1       4 BE 103064621 08.42340 1287.5898   27 
  27 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  2       5 BE 101512520 08.42340 1287.5898   27 
  29 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  6  114033 BE 103120821 08.48432 1285.3133   29 
  30 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16 12       7 BE 101670422 08.52470 1284.8859   30 
  31 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  6       2 BE 115442917 08.47010 1281.1799   31 
  32 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  4   98266 BE 100043323 08.36430 1280.8951   32 
  33 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  2  113957 BE 101435622 08.49052 1279.1701   33 
  34 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  1       2 BE 103150421 08.36500 1278.9501   34 
  35 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  6  6  105015 BE 103200321 08.42090 1278.3323   35 
  36 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  6       4 BE 105590123 08.54220 1276.3087   36 
  37 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  4       6 BE 111489118 08.43270 1273.9605   37 
  38 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  3  1  104813 BE 115451821 08.42192 1273.2386   38 
  39 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  9       5 BE 105590223 08.54360 1273.1607   39 
  40 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  4   99609 BE 101316423 08.38179 1272.1727   40 
  41 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  1       8 BE 103224921 08.53440 1271.8634   41 
  42 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16 15       9 BE 103220621 08.53490 1270.7337   42 
  43 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  2       3 BE 101438522 08.47440 1270.7143   43 
  44 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16 14      10 BE 101666122 08.53530 1269.8314   44 
  45 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12 10       2 BE 101311423 08.38251 1268.5937   45 
  46 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  5       7 BE 111753718 08.44000 1265.6190   46 
  47 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1       2 BE 111863218 08.50072 1265.3462   47 
  48 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  8       8 BE 111792618 08.44040 1264.6154   48 
  49 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12  2       3 BE 101311823 08.38401 1264.5622   49 
  50 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  6  3       2 BE 101726722 08.43090 1262.9585   50 
  51 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  1       4 BE 110843718 08.48280 1260.1809   51 
  52 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  7       5 BE 115319017 08.48290 1259.9435   52 
  53 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16 14       6 BE 100086223 08.48300 1259.7062   53 
  54 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12 11       4 BE 101311123 08.39021 1258.6955   54 
  55 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  2       3 BE 101464122 08.38240 1253.3929   55 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  114 JEUNES           Amateurs:9 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  1  119216 BE 111041424 08.48100 1352.1664    1 
   2 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 12  105047 BE 109367324 08.38309 1337.9227    2 
   3 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  3  117298 BE 100623524 08.49580 1303.7940    3 
   4 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  1       2 BE 100623824 08.50360 1294.6799    4 
   5 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  8   99481 BE 112134424 08.38541 1260.8225    5 
   6 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 10   97288 BE 112126724 08.37192 1258.2514    6 
   7 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  3       2 BE 112260224 08.39061 1257.6347    7 
   8 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20 13       3 BE 112260624 08.39321 1250.7827    8 
   9 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  6  3  113957 BE 110398324 08.51172 1248.3422    9 



  10 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 23       2 BE 110800324 08.44109 1247.8608   10 
  11 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  1       2 BE 112384124 08.38042 1246.1637   11 
  12 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  2   99609 BE 112261324 08.40339 1236.3806   12 
  13 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  3       2 BE 112266624 08.40599 1229.7660   13 
  14 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 11       3 BE 110801424 08.45379 1226.7308   14 
  15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 20       4 BE 112380524 08.45589 1221.7372   15 
  16 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  8       5 NL 859315324 08.46019 1221.0271   16 
  17 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  6       3 BE 112126024 08.39561 1217.0889   17 
  18 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  9       4 BE 112125824 08.40151 1212.2863   18 
  19 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  2       3 BE 100624324 08.58070 1195.4952   19 
  20 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  4  101749 BE 110346224 08.45200 1192.3711   20 
  21 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  3       6 BE 112114624 08.49169 1176.5797   21 
  22 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 11       5 BE 112126424 08.43311 1164.8700   22 
  23 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  3       2 BE 111040624 09.02210 1164.7875   23 
  24 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 14       6 BE 112126624 08.43391 1163.0133   24 
  25 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 15       7 BE 112126224 08.43431 1162.0872   25 
  26 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20 17       4 BE 112260524 08.46171 1152.9350   26 
  27 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  7       7 BE 110804624 08.53419 1121.1192   27 
  28 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  1       5 BE 112134624 08.48511 1119.6301   28 
  29 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  4       6 BE 112135324 08.48571 1118.3714   29 
  30 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  7       2 BE 110344624 08.51280 1112.4162   30 
  31 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  7       8 BE 112126124 08.47401 1109.7280   31 
  32 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 12       9 BE 112126824 08.47431 1109.0954   32 
  33 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20 10       7 BE 112134524 08.50021 1104.9148   33 
  34 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13 10       3 BE 110346824 08.53290 1088.4186   34 
  35 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  6  1       2 BE 110305124 09.04562 1085.9598   35 
  36 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13 12       4 BE 110347924 08.54090 1080.7116   36 
  37 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 15       8 BE 110801124 08.58289 1066.6655   37 
  38 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  4       9 BE 102948724 09.02079 1028.5449   38 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  68 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  8  2  121779 BE 105518123 08.49040 1367.2792    1 
   2 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  2  120876 BE 105643523 08.52350 1305.5914    2 
   3 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  1       2 BE 105643823 08.52360 1305.3564    3 
   4 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  8  4       2 BE 105513123 08.53230 1304.0764    4 
   5 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  8  7       3 BE 105517723 08.53320 1301.9850    5 
   6 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  2  120441 BE 105595323 08.53050 1293.9051    6 
   7 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  1       2 BE 105594323 08.53080 1293.2105    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  1   98266 BE 100043323 08.36430 1280.8951    8 
   9 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  3       3 BE 105590123 08.54220 1276.3087    9 
  10 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  6       4 BE 105590223 08.54360 1273.1607   10 
  11 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  3   99609 BE 101316423 08.38179 1272.1727   11 
  12 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  6   99481 BE 101311423 08.38251 1268.5937   12 
  13 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  2       2 BE 101311823 08.38401 1264.5622   13 
  14 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL  5  3  111484 BE 100086223 08.48300 1259.7062   14 
  15 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  7       3 BE 101311123 08.39021 1258.6955   15 
  16 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  5  102267 BE 101275423 08.41441 1251.2021   16 
  17 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     7  5  104838 BE 101262223 08.43492 1250.7516   17 
  18 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  4       2 BE 113124123 08.40319 1236.8923   18 
  19 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     7  4       2 BE 101260923 08.45222 1228.0426   19 
  20 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  4  3  106418 BE 100055023 08.46430 1227.1920   20 
  21 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  3       4 BE 101312023 08.41441 1217.1163   21 
  22 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  4  2       2 BE 100055923 08.47470 1212.2802   22 
  23 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  2  1  114033 BE 100010223 08.54332 1206.0178   23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  22 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:2 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16 10  119216 BE 101666422 08.46200 1380.8803    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  4       2 BE 103225021 08.47180 1365.5899    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  5       3 BE 101673322 08.47260 1363.5074    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  9       4 BE 101663722 08.47330 1361.6905    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  7       5 BE 103234121 08.47550 1356.0114    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16  8       6 BE 101666722 08.52020 1295.3568    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 16 12       7 BE 101670422 08.52470 1284.8859    7 
   8 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  6  6  105015 BE 103200321 08.42090 1278.3323    8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  23 JEUNES            Amateurs:2 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  1  119216 BE 111041424 08.48100 1352.1664    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  3       2 BE 111040624 09.02210 1164.7875    2 
   3 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 16   99642 BE 111032124 09.04130  956.1043    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 17       2 BE 111036924 09.17140  849.9460    4 
   5 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 14       3 BE 111038024 09.17220  848.9804    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20 11       4 BE 111037424 09.29280 09.4839,8    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  2       3 BE 111040924 10.15210 10.1004,8    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 20  8       5 BE 111033924 12.35570 12.5508,8    8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  54 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:8 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  5  106418 BE 101480422 08.41460 1301.4839    1 
   2 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  3  111484 BE 100277320 08.46190 1291.5698    2 
   3 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  6  114033 BE 103120821 08.48432 1285.3133    3 
   4 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  6       2 BE 115442917 08.47010 1281.1799    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  4   98266 BE 100043323 08.36430 1280.8951    5 
   6 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  2  113957 BE 101435622 08.49052 1279.1701    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  1       2 BE 103150421 08.36500 1278.9501    7 
   8 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  3  1  104813 BE 115451821 08.42192 1273.2386    8 
   9 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  2       3 BE 101438522 08.47440 1270.7143    9 
  10 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1       2 BE 111863218 08.50072 1265.3462   10 
  11 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  1       4 BE 110843718 08.48280 1260.1809   11 
  12 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  7       5 BE 115319017 08.48290 1259.9435   12 
  13 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16 14       6 BE 100086223 08.48300 1259.7062   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  2       3 BE 101464122 08.38240 1253.3929   14 
  15 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL 16  5       7 BE 103185021 08.49000 1252.6292   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  3       4 BE 101462222 08.38290 1252.0620   16 
  17 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  3  2       2 BE 100269420 08.45232 1227.5101   17 
  18 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  9  8       2 BE 100055023 08.46430 1227.1920   18 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  19 JEUNES            Amateurs:2 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  6  3  113957 BE 110398324 08.51172 1248.3422    1 
   2 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  4  101749 BE 110346224 08.45200 1192.3711    2 
   3 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  7       2 BE 110344624 08.51280 1112.4162    3 
   4 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13 10       3 BE 110346824 08.53290 1088.4186    4 
   5 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  6  1       2 BE 110305124 09.04562 1085.9598    5 
   6 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13 12       4 BE 110347924 08.54090 1080.7116    6 
   7 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  9       5 BE 110348924 09.02500  989.4554    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  23 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:7 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    4  1   98266 BE 100043323 08.36430 1280.8951    1 
   2 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL  5  3  111484 BE 100086223 08.48300 1259.7062    2 
   3 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  4  3  106418 BE 100055023 08.46430 1227.1920    3 
   4 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  4  2       2 BE 100055923 08.47470 1212.2802    4 
   5 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  2  1  114033 BE 100010223 08.54332 1206.0178    5 
   6 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL  5  1       2 BE 100084323 08.52480 1201.3362    6 
   6 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH        PONTILL  5  5       3 BE 100084923 08.52480 1201.3362    6 
   8 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   3  1  101749 BE 100017123 08.45080 1195.1723    8 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  87 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:10 LACHER:07.20



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15  1  121779 BE 115208620 08.47310 1391.4950    1 
   2 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  9  106312 BE 100491322 08.37110 1377.3958    2 
   3 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15 13       2 BE 112742521 08.48460 1371.9001    3 
   4 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15  8       3 BE 105518123 08.49040 1367.2792    4 
   5 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  2  1  117298 BE 105627022 08.48360 1323.9052    5 
   6 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  7       2 BE 111750218 08.40380 1318.4622    6 
   7 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  3  120441 BE 112632121 08.51320 1315.8157    7 
   8 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  3  120876 BE 105643523 08.52350 1305.5914    8 
   9 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  3  2       2 BE 105643823 08.52360 1305.3564    9 
  10 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15 10       4 BE 105513123 08.53230 1304.0764   10 
  11 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15 14       5 BE 105517723 08.53320 1301.9850   11 
  12 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE 15  4       6 BE 108441618 08.53340 1301.5212   12 
  13 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12  4   99481 BE 101054922 08.36331 1299.5276   13 
  14 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  5       2 BE 105595323 08.53050 1293.9051   14 
  15 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL       RAMILLI  2  1  114625 BE 105608622 08.48360 1293.7359   15 
  16 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  2       3 BE 105594323 08.53080 1293.2105   16 
  17 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY    13  1  104838 BE 108164118 08.41192 1289.2031   17 
  18 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  3       3 BE 100490422 08.42310 1288.3700   18 
  19 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  1       4 BE 103064621 08.42340 1287.5898   19 
  19 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  2       5 BE 101512520 08.42340 1287.5898   19 
  21 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  6       4 BE 105590123 08.54220 1276.3087   21 
  22 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  4       6 BE 111489118 08.43270 1273.9605   22 
  23 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 12  9       5 BE 105590223 08.54360 1273.1607   23 
  24 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  4   99609 BE 101316423 08.38179 1272.1727   24 
  25 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12 10       2 BE 101311423 08.38251 1268.5937   25 
  26 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  5       7 BE 111753718 08.44000 1265.6190   26 
  27 240236-64 LARDINOIS DANIEL      LIERNU  10  8       8 BE 111792618 08.44040 1264.6154   27 
  28 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12  2       3 BE 101311823 08.38401 1264.5622   28 
  29 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  12 11       4 BE 101311123 08.39021 1258.6955   29 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  72 JEUNES            Amateurs:5 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 12  105047 BE 109367324 08.38309 1337.9227    1 
   2 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  3  117298 BE 100623524 08.49580 1303.7940    2 
   3 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  1       2 BE 100623824 08.50360 1294.6799    3 
   4 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  8   99481 BE 112134424 08.38541 1260.8225    4 
   5 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 10   97288 BE 112126724 08.37192 1258.2514    5 
   6 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  3       2 BE 112260224 08.39061 1257.6347    6 
   7 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20 13       3 BE 112260624 08.39321 1250.7827    7 
   8 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 23       2 BE 110800324 08.44109 1247.8608    8 
   9 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  1       2 BE 112384124 08.38042 1246.1637    9 
  10 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  2   99609 BE 112261324 08.40339 1236.3806   10 
  11 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  3       2 BE 112266624 08.40599 1229.7660   11 
  12 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 11       3 BE 110801424 08.45379 1226.7308   12 
  13 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25 20       4 BE 112380524 08.45589 1221.7372   13 
  14 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  8       5 NL 859315324 08.46019 1221.0271   14 
  15 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  6       3 BE 112126024 08.39561 1217.0889   15 
  16 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16  9       4 BE 112125824 08.40151 1212.2863   16 
  17 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  2       3 BE 100624324 08.58070 1195.4952   17 
  18 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  3       6 BE 112114624 08.49169 1176.5797   18 
  19 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 11       5 BE 112126424 08.43311 1164.8700   19 
  20 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 14       6 BE 112126624 08.43391 1163.0133   20 
  21 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 16 15       7 BE 112126224 08.43431 1162.0872   21 
  22 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20 17       4 BE 112260524 08.46171 1152.9350   22 
  23 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM 25  7       7 BE 110804624 08.53419 1121.1192   23 
  24 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES  20  1       5 BE 112134624 08.48511 1119.6301   24 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              28-07-24  43 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:8 LACHER:07.20
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  8  2  121779 BE 105518123 08.49040 1367.2792    1 
   2 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  2  120876 BE 105643523 08.52350 1305.5914    2 
   3 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  2  1       2 BE 105643823 08.52360 1305.3564    3 
   4 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  8  4       2 BE 105513123 08.53230 1304.0764    4 
   5 186245-05 LEFEVRE XAVIER        MARILLE  8  7       3 BE 105517723 08.53320 1301.9850    5 



   6 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  2  120441 BE 105595323 08.53050 1293.9051    6 
   7 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  1       2 BE 105594323 08.53080 1293.2105    7 
   8 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  3       3 BE 105590123 08.54220 1276.3087    8 
   9 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE  8  6       4 BE 105590223 08.54360 1273.1607    9 
  10 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  4  3   99609 BE 101316423 08.38179 1272.1727   10 
  11 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  6   99481 BE 101311423 08.38251 1268.5937   11 
  12 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  2       2 BE 101311823 08.38401 1264.5622   12 
  13 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   8  7       3 BE 101311123 08.39021 1258.6955   13 
  14 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     5  5  102267 BE 101275423 08.41441 1251.2021   14 
  15 112519-96 HOUGARDY CHRISTIAN    DHUY     7  5  104838 BE 101262223 08.43492 1250.7516   15 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


